The MGS3520 Series GbE L2 Managed Switch is specially designed for service providers to deliver
profitable Ethernet services. With the high-performance hardware platform, service providers can
easily extend network topologies while enabling robust security, QoS and management functions
to help customers fulfilling differentiated needs for Metro Ethernet services.
Benefits
Advanced QoS for significant services
Consistent service quality and reliable connecting ability in a converged network is the key for service
providers to win customers and build loyalty; therefore the ability to control traffic flow and set traffic

 ■ EN55024: 2010
 ■ AS/NZS CISPR 22: 2009 + A1: 2010
• FCC Part 15, subpart B
• ICES-003 Issue 5
RoHS
• Level A
MGS3520 Series
24-port GbE L2 Switch
Accessories
SFP Transceivers (Optional)
Speed Model Type Description
Gigabit
(non-DDMI)
SFP-SX-S LC connector GbE SFP SX Multi-Mode 550 m (1804 ft) commercial type transceiver
SFP-LX-5S LC connector GbE SFP LX wavelength=1310, 5 km (5468 yd) commercial type transceiver
SFP-LX-15S LC connector GbE SFP LX wavelength=1310, 15 ~ 20 km (16404 ~ 21872 yd) commercial type transceiver
SFP-LHX-40S LC connector GbE SFP LHX wavelength=1310, 40 km (43744 yd) commercial type transceiver
SFP-ZX-80S LC connector GbE SFP ZX wavelength=1550, 80 km (87488 yd) commercial type transceiver
Gigabit
(with DDMI)
SFP-SX-DS LC connector GbE SFP SX Multi-Mode 550 m (1804 ft) commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
SFP-LX-5DS LC connector GbE SFP LX 5 km (5468 yd) commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
SFP-LX-15DS LC connector GbE SFP LX 15 ~ 20 km (16404 ~ 21872 yd) commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
SFP-BXA-20DS LC connector GbE SFP; BX 20 km (21872 yd) Bidirectional Type-A 1310 ~ 1550Tx, DDMI version
SFP-BXB-20DS LC connector GbE SFP; BX 20 km (21872 yd) Bidirectional Type-B 1550 ~ 1310Tx, DDMI version
SFP-BXC-20DS LC connector GbE SFP; BX 20 km (21872 yd) Bidirectional Type-C 1310 ~ 1490Tx, DDMI version
SFP-BXD-20DS LC connector GbE SFP; BX 20 km (21872 yd) Bidirectional Type-D 1490 ~ 1310Tx, DDMI version
SFP-LHX-40DS LC connector GbE SFP LHX wavelength=1310, 40 km (43744 yd) commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
SFP-ZX-80DS LC connector GbE SFP ZX wavelength=1550, 80 km (87488 yd) commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
5-100-01116002 07/16
F o r  m o r e  p r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n ,  v i s i t  u s  o n  t h e  w e b  a t  w w w . Z y X E L . c o m
Copyright © 2016 ZyXEL Communications Corp. All rights reserved. ZyXEL, ZyXEL logo are registered
trademarks of ZyXEL Communications Corp. All other brands, product names, or trademarks mentioned